A

A
COUNTY

Municipality T.C.A.

ANDOVER

51011L
52011A
53015L
75011A

ANOKA

01011-
BETHEL

27015-
BLAINE

02011F
02011H
03011A
04011B
06012B
07012A
09016F
09016H
10016A
11016B
67011A
68011A
69011A
70011A
71011A

CENTERVILLE
28012B

CIRCLE PINES
29012B

COLUMBIA HEIGHTS

140131
15013B

County

Fis. Disp.

34.473%
34.473%
34.473%
34.473 %

Fis. Disp.
34.473 %
Fis. Disp.
34.473 %
Fis. Disp.

34.473%
34.473%
34.473%
34.473 %
34.473%
34.473 %
34.473%
34.473 %
34.473 %
34.473 %
34.473%
34.473%
34.473 %
34.473 %
34.473%

Fis. Disp.
34.473 %
Fis. Disp.
34.473%
Fis. Disp.

32.505%
32.505 %

County /

County City Public City /

Reg Rail

Ratio:

0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %

Ratio:

0.685 %
Ratio:

0.685 %
Ratio:

0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %
0.685 %

Ratio:
0.685 %
Ratio:
0.685 %
Ratio:

0.685 %
0.685 %

Safety

0.379131

0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%

0.343131

0.435%

0.369828

0.435%

0.370953

0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%
0.435%

0.361193

0.435%

0.350808

0.435%

0.307058

0.435%
0.435%

Town

35.622%
35.311%
35.622%
35.311%

36.165%

54.394%

35.952%
35.952%
35.952%
35.952%
35.952%
35.952%
35.952%
35.952%
35.952%
35.952%
35.952%
35.952%
35.952%
35.952%
35.952%

57.483%

56.434%

66.775%
66.775%

SD
Voter
Apprvd

5.365 %
5.365 %
13.427 %
5.365 %

5.365 %

13.427 %

5.365 %
5.365 %
5.365 %
5.365 %
20.274 %
20.274 %
23.864 %
23.864 %
23.864 %
23.864 %
5.365 %
5.365 %
5.365 %
5.365 %
5.365 %

20.274 %

20.274 %

17.408 %
17.408 %

A N O K A

SD
Other

10.965 %
10.965 %
11.431%
10.965 %

10.965 %

11.431%

10.965 %
10.965 %
10.965 %
10.965 %

15.71%

15.71%
13.768 %
13.768 %
13.768 %
13.768 %
10.965 %
10.965 %
10.965 %
10.965 %
10.965 %

15.71%

15.71%

15.74 %
15.74 %

AVTI
916

Total
School
District

16.33 %
16.33 %
24.858 %
16.33 %

16.33 %

24.858 %

16.33 %
16.33 %
16.33 %
16.33 %
35.984 %
35.984 %
37.632 %
37.632 %
37.632 %
37.632 %
16.33 %
16.33 %
16.33 %
16.33 %
16.33 %

35.984 %

35.984 %

33.148 %
33.148 %

Total
Met
Agency

1.042 %
1.042 %
1.042 %
1.042 %

243 %

1.042 %

2.43 %
2.43 %
243 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
243 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
2.43 %

243 %

243 %

243 %
2.43 %

Page 1 of 4

C O U NTY
FINAL PAY 2019 TAX RATES

Water-
Shed

1.316 %

1.316 %

1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %

1.75%

1.75%
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %

1.75%
1.316%
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316%

1.75%

1.75%

1.31%
1.75%

City/
County
HRA

1.42 %

1.504 %

0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %
0.856 %

1.504 %

2.899 %
2.899 %

Hosp
Dist

Total
Spec Dist
w/o RRA

1.316%

1.316%

1.42 %

1.504%

2.172%
2.172%
2.172%
2.606%
2.606%
2.172%
2.172%
2.172%
2.172%
2.606%
2.172%
2.172%
2.172%
2.172%
2.172%

3.254%

1.75 %

4.209%
4.649%

Total Tax
Cap Based
Rate

88.587 %
89.592 %
97.115%
89.592 %

91.938 %

117.391 %

92.477 %
92.477 %
92.477 %
92.911 %
112.565 %
112.131 %
113.779 %
113.779 %
113.779 %
114.213 %
92.477 %
92.477 %
92.477 %
92.477 %
92.477 %

134.744 %

132.191 %

140.187 %
140.627 %

RUN: Monday,Feb 11 2019 1:42 PM

SD
RMV
Voter

0.16306 %
0.16306 %

0.16306 %

0.16306 %

0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16446 %
0.16446 %

0.0563 %

0.0563 %

0.0563 %

0.0563 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %

0.16446 %

0.16446 %

0.01541 %
0.01541 %

SD
RMV
Other

0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.10622 %
0.09722 %

0.09722 %

0.10622 %

0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.11872 %
0.11872 %
0.09283 %
0.09283 %
0.09283 %
0.09283 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %

0.11872 %

0.11872 %

0.03699 %
0.03699 %

City /
Town
RMV

0.00573 %
0.00573 %
0.00573 %
0.00573 %

Database: [PRTPROD]

Total RMV
Based

0.26601 %
0.26601 %
0.11195%
0.26601 %

0.26028 %

0.10622 %

0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.28318 %
0.28318 %
0.14913 %
0.14913 %
0.14913 %
0.14913 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %

0.28318 %

0.28318 %

0.0524 %
0.0524 %



A

A
cou?

Municipality T.C.A.

COLUMBUS

48831]
49831A
50831B

COON RAPIDS

16011D
16011F
16011H
17011A
72011A
73011A
74011A

EAST BETHEL

FRIDLEY

HAM LAKE

31015-
310153
32831]

19011F
19011G
210131

22013B
23014E
23014F
23014G
230141

24014B
25016E
25016F
25016G
26016B

54011-
55011A
57831-
58831A
76011A
77011A

County

Fis. Disp.

34.473%
34.473%
34.473%

Fis. Disp.

34.473%
34.473 %
34.473%
34.473%
34.473%
34.473 %
34.473 %

Fis. Disp.

34.473 %
34.473%
34.473 %

Fis. Disp.

34.473 %
34.473 %
34.473 %
34.473%
34.473%
34.473 %
34.473 %
34.473%
34.473%
34.473 %
34.473%
34.473 %
34.473%

Fis. Disp.

34.473%
34.473%
34.473 %
34.473 %
34.473%
34.473%

Town

51.152%
50.653%
50.653%

41.232%
41.232%
41.232%
41.232%
41.232%
41.232%
41.232%

43.204%
43.204%
43.204%

45.382%
45.382%
45.382%
45.382%
45.382%
45.382%
45.382%
45.382%
45.382%
45.382%
45.382%
45.382%
45.382%

23.439%
23.439%
23.439%
23.439%
23.439%

County /
County City Public City /
Reg Rail  safety
Ratio: 0.353371
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
Ratio: 0.355927
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
Ratio: 0.360289
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685%  0.435%
Ratio: 0.320436
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685%  0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
Ratio: 0.35637
0.685%  0.435%
0.685%  0.435%
0.685%  0.435%
0.685%  0.435%
0.685%  0.435%
0.685%  0.435%

23.439%

SD
Voter
Apprvd

12.186 %
12.186 %
12.186 %

5.365 %
5.365 %
5.365 %
5.365 %
5.365 %
5.365 %
5.365 %

13.427 %
13.427 %
12.186 %

5.365 %
5.365 %
17.408 %
17.408 %
18.64 %
18.64 %
18.64 %
18.64 %
18.64 %
23.864 %
23.864 %
23.864 %
23.864 %

5.365 %
5.365 %
12.186 %
12.186 %
5.365 %
5.365 %

A N O K A

SD AVTI
Other 916

12.67 %
12.67 %
12.67 %

10.965 %
10.965 %
10.965 %
10.965 %
10.965 %
10.965 %
10.965 %

11.431%
11.431%
12.67 %

10.965 %
10.965 %

15.74 %

15.74 %
30.415%
30.415%
30.415%
30.415%
30.415%
13.768 %
13.768 %
13.768 %
13.768 %

10.965 %
10.965 %
12.67 %
12.67 %
10.965 %
10.965 %

Total
School
District

24.856 %
24.856 %
24.856 %

16.33 %
16.33 %
16.33 %
16.33 %
16.33 %
16.33 %
16.33 %

24.858 %
24.858 %
24.856 %

16.33 %

16.33 %
33.148 %
33.148 %
49.055 %
49.055 %
49.055 %
49.055 %
49.055 %
37.632 %
37.632 %
37.632 %
37.632 %

16.33 %
16.33 %
24.856 %
24.856 %
16.33 %
16.33 %

Total
Met
Agency

243 %
243 %
243 %

243 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
243 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
2.43 %

1.042 %
1.042 %
1.042 %

2.43 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
243 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
2.43 %
243 %
2.43 %
243 %
2.43 %
2.43 %

1.042 %
1.042 %
1.042 %
1.042 %
1.042 %
1.042 %
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C O U NTY
FINAL PAY 2019 TAX RATES

Water-
Shed

1.316 %
1.75%

1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %

1.316 %
1.316 %
1.31%
1.75%
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.31%
1.75%
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.75%

1.316 %

1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %

City/
County
HRA

2.979 %
2.979 %
2.979 %

1.05 %
1.05 %
1.05 %
1.05 %
1.05 %
1.05 %
1.05 %

1.353 %
1.353 %
1.353 %

1.399 %
1.399 %
1.399 %
1.399 %
1.399 %
1.399 %
1.399 %
1.399 %
1.399 %
1.399 %
1.399 %
1.399 %
1.399 %

1.504 %
1.504 %
1.504 %
1.504 %
1.504 %
1.504 %

Total
Hosp
Dist

2.979%
4.295%
4.729%

2.366%
2.366%
2.366%
2.366%
2.366%
2.366%
2.366%

1.353%
1.353%
1.353%

2.715%
2.715%
2.709%
3.149%
2.715%
2.715%
2.715%
2.709%
3.149%
2.715%
2.715%
2.715%
3.149%

1.504%
2.82%
1.504%
2.82%
2.82%
2.82%

Spec Dist
w/o RRA

Total Tax
Cap Based
Rate

117.01 %
117.827 %
118.261 %

97.951 %
97.951 %
97.951 %
97.951 %
97.951 %
97.951 %
97.951 %

106.05 %
106.05 %
106.048 %

102.45 %

102.45 %
119.262 %
119.702 %
135.175 %
135.175 %
135.175 %
135.169 %
135.609 %
123.752 %
123.752 %
123.752 %
124.186 %

77.908 %
79.224 %
86.434 %

87.75 %
79.224 %
79.224 %

RUN: Monday,Feb 11 2019 1:42 PM

SD
RMV
Voter

0.13902 %
0.13902 %
0.13902 %

0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %

0.13902 %

0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.01541 %
0.01541 %
0.03269 %
0.03269 %
0.03269 %
0.03269 %
0.03269 %
0.0563 %
0.0563 %
0.0563 %
0.0563 %

0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.13902 %
0.13902 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %

SD
RMV
Other

0.06283 %
0.06283 %
0.06283 %

0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %

0.10622 %
0.10622 %
0.06283 %

0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.03699 %
0.03699 %
0.13464 %
0.13464 %
0.13464 %
0.13464 %
0.13464 %
0.09283 %
0.09283 %
0.09283 %
0.09283 %

0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.06283 %
0.06283 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %

City /
Town
RMV

0.01179 %
0.01179 %
0.01179 %

0.01383 %
0.01383 %
0.01383 %
0.01383 %
0.01383 %
0.01383 %
0.01383 %
0.01383 %
0.01383 %
0.01383 %
0.01383 %
0.01383 %
0.01383 %

Database: [PRTPROD]

Total RMV
Based

0.20185 %
0.20185 %
0.20185 %

0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %

0.11801 %
0.11801 %
0.21364 %

0.27411 %
0.27411 %
0.06623 %
0.06623 %
0.18116 %
0.18116 %
0.18116 %
0.18116 %
0.18116 %
0.16296 %
0.16296 %
0.16296 %
0.16296 %

0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.20185 %
0.20185 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %



A

A
COUNTY

Municipality T.C.A.

78011A
79011A
80011A
81831A

HILLTOP

330131
LEXINGTON

34012B
LINO LAKES

35012K
36012B
37624K
38624B
40831B

LINWOOD

59015]
60831]

NOWTHEN

45011-
46015-
47728-

OAK GROVE

61011-
62015-

RAMSEY

630110
630111
63011N
647280
647281

SPRING LAKE PARK

41016F
41016G

County

34.473 %
34.473%
34.473 %
34.473 %

Fis. Disp.

34.431%

Fis. Disp.

34.473%

Fis. Disp.

34.473%
34.473%
34.473 %
34.473%
34.473 %

Fis. Disp.

34.473 %
34.473%

Fis. Disp.

34.473%
34.473%
34.473 %

Fis. Disp.

34.473 %
34.473%

Fis. Disp.

34.473%
34.473%
34.473 %
34.473 %
34.473 %

Fis. Disp.

34.473 %
34.473%

Town

23.439%
23.439%
23.439%
23.439%

96.833%

54.92%

41.817%
41.817%
41.817%
41.817%
41.817%

26.136%
26.136%

24.165%
24.165%
24.165%

21.026%
21.026%

40.355%
40.355%
40.355%
40.355%
40.355%

48.812%

County /
County City Public City /
Reg Rail  safety
0.685 % 0.4359%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
Ratio: 0.328911
0.685 % 0.435%
Ratio: 0.357794
0.685 % 0.435%
Ratio: 0.351223
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.4359%
Ratio: 0.397833
0.685 % 0.4359%
0.685 % 0.435%
Ratio: 0.352355
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.4359%
Ratio: 0.364409
0.685 % 0.4359%
0.685 % 0.435%
Ratio: 0.357888
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.4359%
0.685 % 0.435%
Ratio: 0.360055
0.685 % 0.435%
0.685 % 0.435%

48.812%

SD
Voter
Apprvd

5.365 %
5.365 %
5.365 %
12.186 %

17.408 %

20.274 %

20.274 %
20.274 %
3.104 %
3.104 %
12.186 %

13.427 %
12.186 %

5.365 %
13.427 %
24.714 %

5.365 %
13.427 %

5.365 %
5.365 %
5.365 %
24.714 %
24.714 %

23.864 %
23.864 %

A N O K A

SD
Other

10.965 %
10.965 %
10.965 %

12.67 %

15.686 %

15.71%

15.71%
15.71%
22.977 %
22.977 %
12.67 %

11.431%
12.67 %

10.965 %
11.431%
8.151%

10.965 %
11.431%

10.965 %
10.965 %
10.965 %
8.151 %
8.151%

13.768 %
13.768 %

AVTI

916

Total
School
District

16.33 %
16.33 %
16.33 %
24.856 %

33.094 %

35.984 %

35.984 %
35.984 %
26.081 %
26.081 %
24.856 %

24.858 %
24.856 %

16.33 %
24.858 %
32.865 %

16.33 %
24.858 %

16.33 %
16.33 %
16.33 %
32.865 %
32.865 %

37.632 %
37.632 %

Total
Met
Agency

1.042 %
1.042 %
1.042 %
1.042 %

2.43 %

2.43 %

243 %
243 %
2.43 %
243 %
2.43 %

1.042 %
1.042 %

1.042 %
1.042 %
1.042 %

1.042 %
1.042 %

243 %
243 %
243 %
2.43 %
243 %

243 %
243 %

Page 3 of 4

C O U NTY
FINAL PAY 2019 TAX RATES

Water-
Shed

1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %
1.316 %

1.31%

1.75%

1.75%

1.75%
1.75%

1.316 %
1.316 %

City/
County
HRA

1.504 %
1.504 %
1.504 %
1.504 %

1.504 %

1.504 %

1.504 %
1.504 %

1.504 %
1.504 %
1.504 %

1.504 %
1.504 %

1.504 %
1.504 %
1.504 %
1.504 %
1.504 %

1.504 %
1.504 %

Hosp
Dist

Total
Spec Dist
w/o RRA

2.82%
2.82%
2.82%
2.82%

2.814%

3.254%

1.75 %

1.75 %
1.75 %

1.504%
1.504%

1.504%
1.504%
1.504%

1.504%
1.504%

1.504%
1.504%
1.504%
1.504%
1.504%

2.82%
2.82%

Total Tax
Cap Based
Rate

79.224 %
79.224 %
79.224 %

87.75 %

170.722 %

132.181 %

115.824 %
117.574 %
105.921 %
107.671 %
106.446 %

89.133 %
89.131 %

78.634 %
87.162 %
95.169 %

75.495 %
84.023 %

96.212 %
96.212 %
96.212 %
112.747 %
112.747 %

127.287 %
127.287 %

RUN: Monday,Feb 11 2019 1:42 PM

SD
RMV
Voter

0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.13902 %

0.01541 %

0.16446 %

0.16446 %
0.16446 %
0.17149 %
0.17149 %
0.13902 %

0.13902 %

0.16306 %

0.09208 %

0.16306 %

0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.16306 %
0.09208 %
0.09208 %

0.0563 %
0.0563 %

SD
RMV
Other

0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.06283 %

0.03699 %

0.11872 %

0.11872 %
0.11872 %
0.06091 %
0.06091 %
0.06283 %

0.10622 %
0.06283 %

0.09722 %
0.10622 %
0.10222 %

0.09722 %
0.10622 %

0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.09722 %
0.10222 %
0.10222 %

0.09283 %
0.09283 %

City /
Town
RMV

Database: [PRTPROD]

Total RMV
Based

0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.20185 %

0.0524 %

0.28318 %

0.28318 %
0.28318 %
0.2324 %
0.2324 %
0.20185 %

0.10622 %
0.20185 %

0.26028 %
0.10622 %
0.1943 %

0.26028 %
0.10622 %

0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.26028 %
0.1943 %
0.1943 %

0.14913 %
0.14913 %



A

A
COUNTY

County /

County City Public City /

Municipality T.C.A. County Reg Rail
42016B 34.473% 0.685 %

ST FRANCIS Fis. Disp. Ratio:
43015- 34.473% 0.685 %
44728- 34.473% 0.685 %

Pay 2019 Areawide Tax Rate
Pay 2019 State General Tax Rate - C/I
Pay 2019 State General Tax Rate - Seas

Average tax capacity rate

Lowest tax capacity rate

OAK GROVE 61011-
Highest tax capacity rate
HILLTOP 330131

Town

48.812%

Safety
0.4359%
0.370948

53.177%
53.177%

0.435%
0.435%

143.992 %
42.416 %
19.962 %

106.053 %

75.495 %

170.722 %

A N O K A

SD
Voter SD
Apprvd Other
23.864 % 13.768 %
13.427 % 11.431%
24.714 % 8.151 %

AVTI
916

c O Uu
FINAL PAY 2019 TAX RATES

Total Total City/
School Met Water-  County
District = Agency Shed HRA
37.632%  2.43% 1.75%  1.504 %
24.858 % 1.042 % 1.504 %
32.865% 1.042 % 1.504 %

Page 4 of 4

N T Y

Total
Spec Dist
w/o RRA

3.254%

Hosp
Dist

1.504%
1.504%

Total Tax
Cap Based
Rate

127.721 %

116.174 %
124.181 %

RUN: Monday,Feb 11 2019 1:42 PM

SD
RMV
Voter

0.0563 %

0.09208 %

SD City /
RMV Town
Other RMV

0.09283 %

0.10622 %

0.10222 %

Database: [PRTPROD]

Total RMV
Based

0.14913 %

0.10622 %
0.1943 %



